Docket No.: 1281 FORM F'TO-1595 (Modified) REC U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 11-03-2000 Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1996-97 LegalStar POBA/REV02 Tab settings → → → 101504516 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents at ed original documents or copy thereof. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Klaus JOOS, Jens WOLBER, Thomas FRENZ, Markus AMLER, Name: ROBERT BOSCH GMBH Hansjoerg BOCHUM Address: WERNERSTRASSE 1 Yes X No Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) 3. Nature of conveyance: ✓ Assignment City: STUTTGART ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name State/Prov.: Country: GERMANY ZIP: D-70442 □ Other Execution Date: AUGUST 17,23, SEP. 4, 2000 Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes X No Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Patent Application No. Filing date B. Patent No.(s) 08/02/00 09/631,017 ☐ Yes 🏿 No Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: MICHAEL J. STRIKER 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ 40.00 Registration No. 27233 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Address: 103 EAST NECK ROAD Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: City HUNTINGTON ___ State/Prov.: NY 19-4675 ZIP: 11743 Country: U.S.A. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Signature
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and

MICHAEL J. STRIKER

Name of Person Signing

OCTOBER 10, 2000

Date

Signature: Markus Arnles	Date: 17. 8. 00	Residence and Full Postal Address: Am Schlanchen- Engenbergerstrasse 3 graben 23 71229 Leonberg-Gebersheim Germany	M.A. 17.8.01
Full Name of Fourth Inventor: Markus AMLER	Witness: Hordl		
Signature:	Date: 13 Aug oo	Residence and Full Postal Address: Hills Tech Drive 38000 Farmington Hills 4833 t USA	
Full Name of Fifth Inventor: Hansjoerg BOCHUM	Witness:		U 23.300
Signature:	Date:	Residence and Full Postal Address:	
Full Name of Sixth Inventor:	Witness:		
Signature:	Date:	Residence and Full Postal Address:	
Full Name of Seventh Inventor:	Witness:		
Signature:	Date:	Residence and Full Postal Address:	
Full Name of Eighth Inventor:	Witness:		
Signature:	Date:	Residence and Full Postal Address:	
Full Name of Ninth Inventor:	Witness:		

RECORDED: 10/16/2000

PATENT REEL: 011196 FRAME: 0730